m16000001276

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:W14-9403 CERT., Fittes						

Office Use Only



600280086906

01/25/16--01043--024 **125.00

2018 FEB 16 P U: 10

FEB 1 6 2016

3 MASON



January 26, 2016

TRUC TRAN 1816 CAROLINA WREN DRIVE OCOEE, FL 34761

SUBJECT: THAO LINH ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: W16000005403

We have received your document for THAO LINH ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Certificate of Organization does not meet statutory requirements, need Certificate of Compliance from Alaska. Need titles for Truc Tran and Thanh Mai Luong.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 316A00001691

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

IID IECT.	Thao Linh Asset Ma						
U BJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company						
he enclosed xistence, a	d "Application by For nd check are submitte	reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refer	oany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	ition to Tra ted liability	ansact Business in Florida," Cer y company to transact business		
ease return	n all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	Truc Tran						
		N	ame of Person				
		Firm/Company					
	1816 Carolina	Wren Dr					
		Address					
	Ococe, Florida	34761					
		City/S	tate and Zip Code				
	tructtran@yahoo	,com					
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)		
or further i	nformation concerning	ng this matter, please call:					
Tn	uc Tran		407	298-93	73		
	Name o	of Contact Person	at (Area Code	_) Day	time Telephone Number		
Div Reg P.C	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		of Corporations ion Section duilding ecutive Center Circle		
	a check for the follow	ving amount:		ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifi		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RI INDESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	JSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:		
1. Thao Linh Asset Manag	gement, LLC eign Limited Liability Company; must include		A 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9
(Name of Pore	eigh Emined Elability Company; must include	"Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Itemate name adopted for the purpose of transa " or "LLC.")	cting business in Florida. The altern	nate name must include "Limited
2. Alaska	3		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if app	olicable)
10/24/2015			
4.	(Date first transacted business in Flori (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S	da, if prior to registration.)	
. 1231 W Northern Ligh	ts Blvd #901, Anchorage, Alaska 99503	. to determine penalty hability)	
5. <u>1231 W. Hormon Digital</u>	as Bive hoot, Interiorage, Irlaska oggo		
			# 2
1001 W.N. 4 1114	(Street Address of Principal C	Office)	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE
6. 1231 W Northern Light	ts Blvd #901, Anchorage, Alaska 99503		20 mm - 1
			SA -
-	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	STAI LORN
Name:	Truc Tran		TE IO
Office Address:	1816 Carolina Wren Dr		
	Ocoee	Florida 34761	
	(City)	, Florida 34761 (Zip co	ode)
designated in this applica to complywith the provision	registered agent and to accept service of prestion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper as my position as registered agent.	registered agent and agree to ac	ct in this capacity. I further agree
	(Registered agent	('s signature)	
8. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the person(s) who has	Thave authority to manage is/are:	:
•	Wren Dr, Ocoee, Florida 34761	: Member	
Thanh Mai Luong, 1816 (Carolina Wren Dr. Ocoee, Florida 34761		<u> </u>
		: Member	

	of existence, no more than 90 days old, do of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)	is in a foreign language, a transl	
mt :	č	• •	
	d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) to the Department of State constitutes a third		
	Truc Tran		

Typed or printed name of signee

Alaska Entity #10032967

State of Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing

Certificate of Compliance

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, and custodian of corporation records for said state, hereby issues a Certificate of Compliance for:

Thao Linh Asset Management, LLC

This entity was formed on October 24, 2015 and is in good standing. This entity has filed all biennial reports and fees due at this time.

No information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I execute the certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska effective February 12, 2016.

Chris Hladick Commissioner

Of Helix